



D/

2026:BHC-AUG:14020

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

appearances as per board

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J

DATE : APRIL 09, 2025

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, following matters could not be heard. Hence, matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them, to be listed in the same category.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

Serial No (with connected matters)	Date
938 WRIT PETITION NO. 11686 OF 2022 939 WRIT PETITION NO. 549 OF 2024 942 WRIT PETITION NO. 2193 OF 2024 943 WRIT PETITION NO. 2293 OF 2024 944 WRIT PETITION NO. 2346 OF 2024 945 WRIT PETITION NO. 2643 OF 2024 948 WRIT PETITION NO. 3032 OF 2024 949 WRIT PETITION NO. 3081 OF 2024 950 WRIT PETITION NO. 3127 OF 2024	23.06.2025
941 WRIT PETITION NO. 2188 OF 2024	30.06.2025
951 WRIT PETITION NO. 3219 OF 2024 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 3323 OF 2024 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 3372 OF 2024 955 WRIT PETITION NO. 3485 OF 2024 956 WRIT PETITION NO. 3596 OF 2024 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 8684 OF 2024 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 9701 OF 2024 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 10104 OF 2024	24.06.2025
961 WRIT PETITION NO. 10716 OF 2024 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 11379 OF 2024 963 WRIT PETITION NO. 13798 OF 2024 964 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 16 OF 2023	25.06.2025



2026:BHC-AUG:14020

966 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 16 OF 2024	
967 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 19 OF 2024	
968 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 35 OF 2024	
969 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 36 OF 2024	
970 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 37 OF 2024	

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)